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Title Security Gate Not Working Properly

RFOS Region C10

Facility VA048-51796-1LT JIMMIE L. MONTEITH USARC/AMSA #90
(G)

Directorate DPW

Legacy Ticket Number

Priority Level Urgent (7 days)

Date Created 6/24/2022 

Work Description Maintain

Project Type Other

SOO Security Gate Stuck Open and Beeping

Additional Comments The main security gate is stuck in the open position and is
beeping loudly. This is an ongoing issue and needs a facility
representative to sign off on the repair once complete.




Impact Critical (Safety hazard, inoperable, major repairs needed)

Request Type FIS-Service Call

Submitter's Name Tony Moronez

Submitter's Phone Number 910-598-8339

Submitter's Email antonio.g.moronez.civ@army.mil

On Behalf Of

Send Copy To

Work Order Number

Cost

Project Cancellation No

Possible Troop Construction? No

Possible Self-Help Project? No

1354? No

REC Required? No

Request Status New Request

Assigned To

GPC Type N/A

Account N/A

Account Sub-Category N/A

AMSCO Description N/A

Vendor 1 Proposal

Vendor 2 Proposal

Vendor 3 Proposal

PR #

Line #

Date Funded

Actual Cost

Vendor Name
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Vendor Phone Number

Card Holder

Billing Official

Work Complete

Vendor Paid Date

Statement Month N/A

Statement CY N/A

Fiscal Year N/A

Vendor Notified

Number of Service Calls

SRN

PO #

Commitment Date

Obligation Date

POP Begin Date

POP End Date

Notice to Proceed

MIGO #

MIRO #

IGCE

Engineer Tech

Final Payment Processed WAWF

Contract Office N/A

Contract Number

Task Order Number

Contract Year N/A

Amendment Cost 1

Amend Cost 1 Obligation Date

Amendment Cost 2

Amend Cost 2 Obligation Date

WOPL Project Execution Status N/A

WOPL Priority N/A

Project Assessment Metric

WOPL Fiscal Year NA

Funding Quarter N/A

ARIMD Priority Group N/A

99th RD CMDR Priority N/A

Facility:Region C10

Facility:Status ACTIVE

Facility:On Installation No

Project Cancellation Justification

Content Type: Item
Version: 4.0
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